
Title Sponsor:

TAKE YOUR GAME TO T H E NEXT LEVEL

JUNE 21-23, 2024: NORTHEAST SHOWCASE



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2024
OLYMPICS - 25 minute games!
7 vs 7 (**6 field player plus GK) 
Team Listed 1st wears WHITE/Field # 1 is Scoreboard End

• Athletes & Staff need to arrive 15 minutes before GAME TIME (FRIDAY = 30 min)
• Final placement of teams announced at the Closing Ceremonies on Sunday!
  NO CORNERS- Free hit just outside the circle!

POOL FRIDAY NIGHT (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 6:15 - 6:40pm ARG vs BEL FRA vs GER JAP vs USA
A 6:45-7:10pm BEL vs USA ARG vs GER FRA vs JAP
A 7:15-7:40pm ARG vs JAP GER vs BEL FRA vs USA

B 7:45-8:10pm AUS V GB NED V CHN RSA V ESP
B 8:15-8:40pm NED V RSA AUS V ESP GB V CHN
B 8:45-9:10pm AUS V CHN GB V RSA NED V ESP

POOL SATURDAY MORNING (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 8:30- 8:55am FRA vs BEL ARG vs USA GER vs JAP
A 9:00- 9:25am GER vs USA ARG vs FRA BEL vs JAP
A 9:30-9:55am ARG vs BEL FRA vs GER JAP vs USA

B 10:00-10:25am NED V AUS ESP V GB RSA VS CHN
B 10:30-10:55am RSA VS AUS NED VS GB ESP V CHN
B 11:00-11:30am AUS V GB NED V CHN RSA V ESP

POOL SATURDAY AFTERNOON Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 1:30-3PM SKILLS - POOL A SKILLS  - POOL A SKILLS  - POOL A
B 3-4:30PM SKILLS- POOL B SKILLS  - POOL B SKILLS  - POOL B

POOL SATURDAY NIGHT (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 6:15 - 6:40pm BEL vs USA ARG vs GER FRA vs JAP
A 6:45-7:10pm ARG vs JAP GER vs BEL FRA vs USA
A 7:15-7:40pm FRA vs BEL ARG vs USA GER vs JAP

B 7:45-8:10pm NED V RSA AUS V ESP GB V CHN
B 8:15-8:40pm AUS V CHN GB V RSA NED V ESP
B 8:45-9:10pm NED V AUS ESP V GB RSA VS CHN

POOL SUNDAY MORNING (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 9:00-9:25am GER vs USA ARG vs FRA BEL vs JAP
B 9:30-9:55am RSA VS AUS NED VS GB ESP V CHN

CHAMP SUNDAY MORNING (2x15 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
A 10:00-10:35am #3 vs #4 #1 vs #2 #5 vs #6
B 10:40-11:15am #3 vs #4 #1 vs #2 #5 vs #6



Station #3 – Shooting (GK)
1) Strong Side Shooting from top
2) Reverse hit or sweep after pull left
3) Skill then shoot from top

Station #2 – Stick Work
1) First touch right & left
2) Obstacle course/3D skills
3) Multiple pulls right and left

Station #6 – 2v1 to 2v2 (GK)
1. Have 2 players on D
2. Rotate the defenders
3. Defense stays on defense
4. 2nd defender ADDS if 1st defender 

comes up with ball

Station #4 – Passing Skills
Triangle Set Up 15x15x15
1) Push Passing on the move both 

directions
2) Sweeps
3) Lifted passes or skill over cones

Station #5 – 1v1s
- Different starting positions for D
- Emphasize both Attach and Defense

Station #1 – Shooting (GK)
1) Lead back, shot from top (stays in)
2) Sweep/hit in for tip from right side
3) Sweep/hit in for tip from left
4) Right side baseline run

GK Station:
1) Agilities/Footwork
2) Simple clears – right and left
3) Hand saves
4) Diving/smother

SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2024 – Skills Session (12 min station, 3 min break)

TIME TIME Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 GOALIES

Drill Shooting Stick Work Shooting Passing Skills 1 vs 1's 2 vs 1 to 2 vs 2
Pool A Pool B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B GOALIES
1:30-1:45 3:00-3:15 ARG/AUS BEL/GB FRA/NED GER/CHN JAP/RSA USA/ESP GOALIES
1:45-2:00 3:15-3:30 USA/ESP ARG/AUS BEL/GB FRA/NED GER/CHN JAP/RSA GOALIES
2:00-2:15 3:30-3:45 JAP/RSA USA/ESP ARG/AUS BEL/GB FRA/NED GER/CHN GOALIES
2:15-2:30 3:45-4:00 GER/CHN JAP/RSA USA/ESP ARG/AUS BEL/GB FRA/NED GOALIES
2:30-2:45 4:00-4:15 FRA/NED GER/CHN JAP/RSA USA/ESP ARG/AUS BEL/GB GOALIES
2:45-3:00 4:15-4:30 BEL/GB FRA/NED GER/CHN JAP/RSA USA/ESP ARG/AUS GOALIES



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2023 – Skills Session
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Numerical LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Anna Michaud 1 A ARG Goalie 2025 Cape Cod
Abbie Derosier 2 A ARG Goalie Goalie 2026 Maine Rapids

Carolyn Somers 3 A BEL Goalie 2025 Cape Ann FHC
Anna Rusconi 4 A BEL Goalie 2026 Wizards

Sydney Wright 5 A FRA Goalie 2025 Mayhem
Grace Watson 6 A FRA Goalie Goalie 2026 Seacoast
Casey Kozelnik 7 A GER Goalie 2026 Centercourt FH Club

Layla Grace Dixon 8 A GER Goalie 2026 SF Hawks
Charlotte devillier 9 A JAP Goalie 2026 Htc

Ashlyn ORourke 10 A JAP Goalie 2026 AGH
Lilly Babb 11 A USA Goalie Goalie 2026 True Grit

Julia Brynn Okenquist 12 A USA Goalie Goalie 2026 Patriot
Abigail Allen 13 B AUS Goalie 2026 Seacoast
Beatrix Cohen-Raymond 14 B AUS Goalie 2027 Cape Cod FHC
Kathryn Clark 15 B CHN Goalie 2026 AGH
Molly McGibney 16 B CHN Goalie Goalie 2027 Green Mountain Girls
Neve McMakin 17 B ESP Goalie 2026 Cape Ann FHC

Megan Bacinski 18 B ESP Goalie 2027 Omega FH
Emma Walsh 19 B GB Goalie 2026 Coastal FHC
Lauren Scalia 20 B GB Goalie 2027 U16 Wizards

Julie Seth 21 B NED Goalie 2026 Freedom HKY
Cat Powers 22 B NED Goalie 2028 NEE
Ellie Skolnekovich 23 B RSA Goalie 2026 Coastal Field Hockey

Aarika Singh 24 B RSA Goalie 2028 Cape Ann FHC
Alexa Bouras 130 A ARG Back Forward 2026 Seacoast united
Julia Krepelka 131 A ARG Back Midfield 2026 True Grit
Ava Gile 132 A ARG Forward Midfield 2025 HTC-CT

Sienna Sapountisis 133 A ARG Forward 2026 Seacoast
Katherine Burke 134 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit Field Hockey

Lyla Sambus 135 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026 New York Hockey Club
Elsa Wood 136 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026 NEE
Ellie Silva 137 A ARG Midfield Back 2026 Cape Ann FHC

Karina Polnarev 138 A ARG Midfield Forward 2025 Metrowest Storm
Jessica Bowden 139 A ARG Midfield Forward, Back 2026 New York H.C.
Abby Spaulding 140 A ARG Midfield Forward 2026 Cape Ann field hockey
Jewel Keels 141 A BEL Back Midfield 2024 NA
Kaela Robins 142 A BEL Back Midfield 2025 Seacoast

Brooke Fallon 143 A BEL Forward Forward, Midfield 2025 NEE
joey pompeo 144 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 seacoast field hockey
Eve Bennett 145 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 Seacoast
Ella Christian 146 A BEL Forward Midfield 2027 NEE
elly schofer 147 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 Allegiance

Kayla Chausse 148 A BEL Midfield Forward 2025 None
Eva Wood 149 A BEL Midfield Forward, Back 2025 Cape Cod

Annabelle Collier 150 A BEL Midfield Forward 2026 Seacoast Field Hockey
Ava Cortis 151 A BEL Midfield Forward 2026 Premier

Alexandra Fernandez 152 A FRA Back Midfield 2025 Premier
Meredith Decker 153 A FRA Back Midfield 2025 AGH

Rachel Simkewicz 154 A FRA Forward Midfield 2025 N/A
Mary Firlings 155 A FRA Forward Midfield 2025 WCU

Madison Funk 156 A FRA Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit
Kelsey McCleary 157 A FRA Forward Midfield, Back 2026 Metrowest Storm
Rowyn Pemrick 158 A FRA Midfield Forward, Back 2025 ADK Field Hockey

Gabrielle Sousa 159 A FRA Midfield Forward 2025 Coastal



Numerical LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Grey (Grace) McDonald 160 A FRA Midfield Forward, Back 2025 Seascoast United

Veera Chidanandan 161 A FRA Midfield Forward 2026 Freedom HKY
Alison Chambers 162 A FRA Midfield Forward 2026 Shannon Taylor

Catherine Nagle 163 A GER Back Midfield 2025 True Grit
Emma Mohns 164 A GER Back Midfield 2025 NEE
Kyra Benard 165 A GER Forward Midfield 2025 AGH
Sofia Miller 166 A GER Forward Midfield 2025 Summit

Mikayla Hanel 167 A GER Forward Midfield 2026 NYHC
Isabella Cortis 168 A GER Forward Midfield 2026 Premier
Jenna Nigro 169 A GER Back Midfield 2025 NA
Ciara Geraghty 170 A GER Midfield Forward 2025 NEE

Bridget Pellicano 171 A GER Midfield 2026 True Grit (MA)
Grace Gile 172 A GER Midfield Forward 2026 HTC-CT
Sarah Kriebel 173 A GER Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Cape Ann U16 Black
Leah Harding 174 A JAP Back Forward 2025 Evolution FHC
Lillian Boes 175 A JAP Back Midfield 2025 New York Hockey Club

Teagan ODonnell 177 A JAP Forward Midfield 2026 seacoast
Mackenzie Kleefisch 178 A JAP Forward Forward 2026 None

Dakota Adams 179 A JAP Forward Midfield 2026 Patriot Field hockey
Molly Van Vranken 180 A JAP Midfield Forward 2025 Granite State Elite

Teagan Kilpatrick 181 A JAP Midfield Forward 2025 NEE U19
Katie Jackivicz 182 A JAP Midfield Back 2026 True Grit

adeline finlaw 183 A JAP Midfield Back 2026 Lead The Way
Lucy Cooney 184 A JAP Midfield Forward, Midfield 2026 Patriot
Maci Currey 185 A USA Back Midfield 2025 NA

Maddie Jaeger 186 A USA Back Midfield 2026 Patriot
Katelynn Swistak 187 A USA Forward Midfield 2025 Evolution FHC
Audrey Zolfaghari 188 A USA Forward Forward, Midfield 2026 HTC-CA
Addison Daddona 189 A USA Forward Midfield 2026 Seacoast Field Hockey
Addison Roy 190 A USA Forward Midfield 2027 NEE
Amaya SMITH 191 A USA Midfield Back 2025 North East Elite

Alexandra Wemple 192 A USA Midfield Back 2025 Green Mountain Girls
Grayson Dolins 193 A USA Midfield Back 2026 Wizards

Tessa Grodzicki 194 A USA Midfield Forward 2026 Cape Cod
Maris LaPerle 195 A USA Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Green Mountain Girls
Kaitie Ryan 200 B AUS Back Midfield 2026 True Grit

Isabella Gaudette 201 B AUS Back Midfield 2026 Allegiance
Taylor Alperin 202 B AUS Forward Midfield 2026 NEE

Isabella Walsh 203 B AUS Forward Forward, Midfield 2027 Green Mountain Girls
Ella Marzullo 204 B AUS Forward Midfield, Back 2027 Premier

Karolina Zaccareo 205 B AUS Forward Midfield 2027 NA
Meera Spencer 206 B AUS Midfield Midfield 2027 New York Hockey Club

Meredith Southard Pantano 207 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 NEE
Anna Menard 208 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 Husel
Violet Clough 209 B AUS Midfield Back 2027 Green Mountain Girls
Lauren Mattia 210 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 Wizards
Caitlin Stratton 211 B CHN Back Midfield 2026 HTC CT

Maryann Nunn 212 B CHN Back 2026 Green Mountain Girls
Mia Marques 213 B CHN Forward Midfield 2027 North east elite

Carolyn Schiavo 214 B CHN Forward Midfield 2026 Patriot



Numerical LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Ellie Drake 216 B CHN Forward Midfield 2028 Wizards
Abi Southey 217 B CHN Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Cape Ann

Abby Kent 218 B CHN Midfield Forward 2026 Seacoast
Ella Russell 219 B CHN Midfield Forward 2027 NEE

Makayla Paul 220 B CHN Midfield Back 2027 Seacoast Field Hockey
Maeve McCarty 221 B CHN Midfield Forward 2027 ADK

Erin Fisman 222 B ESP Back Midfield 2026 Wizards
Sydney Marshall 223 B ESP Back Midfield 2026 NEE

Sage Harrison 225 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 Cape Cod Field Hockey
Oriannah Dart 226 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 NEE

Ella Vaught 228 B ESP Midfield Forward 2026 Lead The Way
Danica Caron 229 B ESP Midfield Forward, Midfield 2026 Seacoast
Stella DeChristoforo 230 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2027 NEE

Emeline Godin 231 B ESP Midfield Forward 2027 NEE
Caroline Dellin 232 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2027 Windy City 

Ava White 233 B GB Back Forward, Midfield 2026 Cape Ann FHC
Caeley Clough 234 B GB Back Midfield 2027 AGH
Molly Gould 236 B GB Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit
Brynn Henning 237 B GB Forward Midfield 2027 NEE
Kate Huse 238 B GB Forward Midfield 2027 Cape Cod

Emery Thompson 239 B GB Forward Midfield 2027 Green Mountain Girls
Emma Haynes 240 B GB Midfield Back 2026 Jersey Intensity

Meaghan Shea 241 B GB Midfield Back 2027 NEE
Avery Swenson 242 B GB Midfield 2027 Wizards

Samantha Kennedy 243 B GB Midfield Forward 2027 Husel Hockey
Maggie Bell 244 B GB Midfield Forward 2028 DELTA
Maya Tedawes 245 B NED Back Midfield 2026 New York H.C.

Abigail Travis 247 B NED Forward Midfield 2027 Coastal Field Hockey
Annalise Bush 248 B NED Forward Midfield 2027 Maine Styx
Megan Huntington 249 B NED Forward 2027 Premier
Sasha Fates 250 B NED Forward Midfield 2028 Seacoast

Genevieve Clapp 251 B NED Midfield Forward, Back 2026 NEE
Josie Hescock 252 B NED Midfield Forward 2027 Cape Ann FHC
Hazel Stout 254 B NED Midfield Forward, Midfield 2027 Seacoast

Isabella Racho 256 B NED Midfield Forward 2028 Seacoast United
Samantha Gal 257 B RSA Back Midfield 2026 Wizards

Kayla Bohlin 258 B RSA Forward Midfield 2026 NEE
Emma Teeuwen 259 B RSA Forward Midfield, Back 2027 HUSEL
Emma Hudak 260 B RSA Forward Midfield 2027 Cape Ann
Sophia Grasso 261 B RSA Forward Midfield 2027 Seacoast

Izzy Builione 262 B RSA Forward Midfield 2028 Centercourt FHC
Hallie Burke 263 B RSA Midfield Midfield, Back 2026 North East Elite

Cecelia Crosby 264 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Patriot Field Hockey
Meghan Hourihan 265 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2027 NEE

Riya Karunakaran 266 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2027 Patriot
Claire Kelly 267 B RSA Midfield Forward 2028 True Grit

Maggie Duncan 268 B CHN Forward 2027 AGH
Leaya Cleary 269 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2026 NorCal Impact
Daisy Hackett 270 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 AGH
Ruth Collins 271 B NED Midfield Forward 2026 True Grit field hockey

Margot Minji Yang 272 B RSA Midfield Back 2027 Windy City



TEAM LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Alexa Bouras 130 A ARG Back Forward 2026 Seacoast united

Jessica Bowden 139 A ARG Midfield Forward, Back 2026 New York H.C.
Katherine Burke 134 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit Field Hockey

Abbie Derosier 2 A ARG Goalie Goalie 2026 Maine Rapids
Ava Gile 132 A ARG Forward Midfield 2025 HTC-CT
Julia Krepelka 131 A ARG Back Midfield 2026 True Grit

Anna Michaud 1 A ARG Goalie 2025
Cape Cod Field Hockey 

Club
Karina Polnarev 138 A ARG Midfield Forward 2025 Metrowest Storm

Lyla Sambus 135 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026 New York Hockey Club
Sienna Sapountisis 133 A ARG Forward 2026 Seacoast

Ellie Silva 137 A ARG Midfield Back 2026
Cape Ann Field Hockey 

Club
Abby Spaulding 140 A ARG Midfield Forward 2026 Cape Ann field hockey

Elsa Wood 136 A ARG Forward Midfield 2026
Northeast Elite Field 

Hockey
Eve Bennett 145 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 Seacoast

Kayla Chausse 148 A BEL Midfield Forward 2025 None
Ella Christian 146 A BEL Forward Midfield 2027 NorthEast Elite

Annabelle Collier 150 A BEL Midfield Forward 2026 Seacoast Field Hockey
Ava Cortis 151 A BEL Midfield Forward 2026 Premier Franklin

Brooke Fallon 143 A BEL Forward Forward, Midfield 2025 Northeast Elite
Jewel Keels 141 A BEL Back Midfield 2024 NA
joey pompeo 144 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 seacoast field hockey

Kaela Robins 142 A BEL Back Midfield 2025 Seacoast
Anna Rusconi 4 A BEL Goalie 2026 Wizards
elly schofer 147 A BEL Forward Midfield 2026 Allegiance

Carolyn Somers 3 A BEL Goalie 2025 Cape Ann FHC

Eva Wood 149 A BEL Midfield Forward, Back 2025
Cape Cod Field Hockey 

Club
Alison Chambers 162 A FRA Midfield Forward 2026 Shannon Taylor
Veera Chidanandan 161 A FRA Midfield Forward 2026 Freedom HKY

Meredith Decker 153 A FRA Back Midfield 2025 AGH
Alexandra Fernandez 152 A FRA Back Midfield 2025 Premier

Mary Firlings 155 A FRA Forward Midfield 2025
Worcester County 

United
Madison Funk 156 A FRA Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit

Kelsey McCleary 157 A FRA Forward Midfield, Back 2026 Metrowest Storm
Grey (Grace) McDonald 160 A FRA Midfield Forward, Back 2025 Seascoast United

Rowyn Pemrick 158 A FRA Midfield Forward, Back 2025 ADK Field Hockey
Rachel Simkewicz 154 A FRA Forward Midfield 2025 N/A

Gabrielle Sousa 159 A FRA Midfield Forward 2025 Coastal
Grace Watson 6 A FRA Goalie Goalie 2026 Seacoast

Sydney Wright 5 A FRA Goalie 2025 Mayhem



TEAM LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Kyra Benard 165 A GER Forward Midfield 2025 AGH

Isabella Cortis 168 A GER Forward Midfield 2026 Premier Franklin
Layla Grace Dixon 8 A GER Goalie 2026 SF Hawks

Ciara Geraghty 170 A GER Midfield Forward 2025 Northeast Elite
Grace Gile 172 A GER Midfield Forward 2026 HTC-CT

Mikayla Hanel 167 A GER Forward Midfield 2026 NYHC
Casey Kozelnik 7 A GER Goalie 2026 Centercourt FH Club
Sarah Kriebel 173 A GER Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Cape Ann U16 Black
Sofia Miller 166 A GER Forward Midfield 2025 Summit

Emma Mohns 164 A GER Back Midfield 2025 Northeast Elite
Catherine Nagle 163 A GER Back Midfield 2025 True Grit

Jenna Nigro 169 A GER Back Midfield 2025 NA
Bridget Pellicano 171 A GER Midfield 2026 True Grit (MA)
Dakota Adams 179 A JAP Forward Midfield 2026 Patriot Field hockey
Lillian Boes 175 A JAP Back Midfield 2025 New York Hockey Club
Lucy Cooney 184 A JAP Midfield Forward, Midfield 2026 Patriot

Charlotte devillier 9 A JAP Goalie 2026 Htc
adeline finlaw 183 A JAP Midfield Back 2026 Lead The Way

Leah Harding 174 A JAP Back Forward 2025 Evolution FHC
Katie Jackivicz 182 A JAP Midfield Back 2026 True Grit

Teagan Kilpatrick 181 A JAP Midfield Forward 2025 NorthEast Elite U19
Mackenzie Kleefisch 178 A JAP Forward Forward 2026 None

Teagan ODonnell 177 A JAP Forward Midfield 2026 seacoast
Ashlyn ORourke 10 A JAP Goalie 2026 AGH Field Hockey Club
Molly Van Vranken 180 A JAP Midfield Forward 2025 Granite State Elite
Lilly Babb 11 A USA Goalie Goalie 2026 True Grit
Maci Currey 185 A USA Back Midfield 2025 None at this time

Addison Daddona 189 A USA Forward Midfield 2026 Seacoast Field Hockey

Grayson Dolins 193 A USA Midfield Back 2026
The Wizards Field 

Hockey Club

Tessa Grodzicki 194 A USA Midfield Forward 2026
Cape Cod Field Hockey 

Club
Maddie Jaeger 186 A USA Back Midfield 2026 Patriot

Maris LaPerle 195 A USA Midfield Forward, Back 2026
Green Mountain Girls 

FHC
Julia Brynn Okenquist 12 A USA Goalie Goalie 2026 Patriot

Addison Roy 190 A USA Forward Midfield 2027 Northeast Elite
Amaya SMITH 191 A USA Midfield Back 2025 North East Elite

Katelynn Swistak 187 A USA Forward Midfield 2025 Evolution FHC
Alexandra Wemple 192 A USA Midfield Back 2025 Green Mountain Girls

Audrey Zolfaghari 188 A USA Forward Forward, Midfield 2026 HTC-CA



TEAM LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Abigail Allen 13 B AUS Goalie 2026 Seacoast
Taylor Alperin 202 B AUS Forward Midfield 2026 NorthEast Elite
Violet Clough 209 B AUS Midfield Back 2027 Green Mountain Girls

Beatrix Cohen-Raymond 14 B AUS Goalie 2027 Cape Cod FHC
Isabella Gaudette 201 B AUS Back Midfield 2026 Allegiance

Ella Marzullo 204 B AUS Forward Midfield, Back 2027 Premier
Lauren Mattia 210 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 Wizards
Anna Menard 208 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 Husel
Kaitie Ryan 200 B AUS Back Midfield 2026 True Grit

Meredith Southard Pantano 207 B AUS Midfield Forward 2027 NorthEast Elite
Meera Spencer 206 B AUS Midfield Midfield 2027 New York Hockey Club
Isabella Walsh 203 B AUS Forward Forward, Midfield 2027 Green Mountain Girls
Karolina Zaccareo 205 B AUS Forward Midfield 2027 NA
Kathryn Clark 15 B CHN Goalie 2026 AGH

Ellie Drake 216 B CHN Forward Midfield 2028 Wizards
Abby Kent 218 B CHN Midfield Forward 2026 Seacoast U16 Gold
Mia Marques 213 B CHN Forward Midfield 2027 North east elite

Maeve McCarty 221 B CHN Midfield Forward 2027 Adk Field Hockey Club
Molly McGibney 16 B CHN Goalie Goalie 2027 Green Mountain Girls

Maryann Nunn 212 B CHN Back 2026 Green Mountain Girls
Makayla Paul 220 B CHN Midfield Back 2027 Seacoast Field Hockey

Ella Russell 219 B CHN Midfield Forward 2027 NEE
Carolyn Schiavo 214 B CHN Forward Midfield 2026 Patriot

Abi Southey 217 B CHN Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Cape Ann
Caitlin Stratton 211 B CHN Back Midfield 2026 HTC CT

Maggie Duncan 268 B CHN Forward 2027 AGH
Megan Bacinski 18 B ESP Goalie 2027 Omega FH
Danica Caron 229 B ESP Midfield Forward, Midfield 2026 Seacoast

Oriannah Dart 226 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 northeast elite
Stella DeChristoforo 230 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2027 North East Elite

Caroline Dellin 232 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2027 Windy City
Erin Fisman 222 B ESP Back Midfield 2026 Wizards

Emeline Godin 231 B ESP Midfield Forward 2027 Northeast Elite
Sage Harrison 225 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 Cape Cod

Sydney Marshall 223 B ESP Back Midfield 2026 NEE
Leaya Cleary 269 B ESP Midfield Forward, Back 2026 NorCal Impact
Neve McMakin 17 B ESP Goalie 2026 Cape Ann FHC
Ella Vaught 228 B ESP Midfield Forward 2026 Lead The Way

Daisy Hackett 270 B ESP Forward Midfield 2027 AGH



TEAM LIST

First Last Jersey POOL TEAM Position 2nd Position(s) YOG Club Team
Maggie Bell 244 B GB Midfield Forward 2028 DELTA
Caeley Clough 234 B GB Back Midfield 2027 AGH
Molly Gould 236 B GB Forward Midfield 2026 True Grit
Emma Haynes 240 B GB Midfield Back 2026 Jersey Intensity
Brynn Henning 237 B GB Forward Midfield 2027 Northeast Elite

Kate Huse 238 B GB Forward Midfield 2027
Cape cod field hockey 

club
Samantha Kennedy 243 B GB Midfield Forward 2027 Husel Hockey

Lauren Scalia 20 B GB Goalie 2027 U16 Wizards
Meaghan Shea 241 B GB Midfield Back 2027 Northeast Elite

Avery Swenson 242 B GB Midfield 2027 Wizards
Emery Thompson 239 B GB Forward Midfield 2027 Green Mountain Girls

Emma Walsh 19 B GB Goalie 2026
Coastal Field Hockey 

Club
Ava White 233 B GB Back Forward, Midfield 2026 Cape Ann FHC

Annalise Bush 248 B NED Forward Midfield 2027 Maine Styx
Genevieve Clapp 251 B NED Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Northeast Elite

Sasha Fates 250 B NED Forward Midfield 2028 Seacoast
Josie Hescock 252 B NED Midfield Forward 2027 Cape Ann FHC

Megan Huntington 249 B NED Forward 2027 Premier
Cat Powers 22 B NED Goalie 2028 Northeast Elite

Isabella Racho 256 B NED Midfield Forward 2028 Seacoast United
Julie Seth 21 B NED Goalie 2026 Freedom HKY
Hazel Stout 254 B NED Midfield Forward, Midfield 2027 Seacoast
Maya Tedawes 245 B NED Back Midfield 2026 New York H.C.

Abigail Travis 247 B NED Forward Midfield 2027 Coastal Field Hockey
Ruth Collins 271 B NED Midfield Forward 2026 True Grit field hockey
Kayla Bohlin 258 B RSA Forward Midfield 2026 NorthEast Elite
Izzy Builione 262 B RSA Forward Midfield 2028 Centercourt FHC

Hallie Burke 263 B RSA Midfield Midfield, Back 2026 North East Elite
Cecelia Crosby 264 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2026 Patriot Field Hockey
Sophia Grasso 261 B RSA Forward Midfield 2027 Seacoast

Meghan Hourihan 265 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2027 Northeast Elite
Emma Hudak 260 B RSA Forward Midfield 2027 Cape Ann
Riya Karunakaran 266 B RSA Midfield Forward, Back 2027 Patriot

Claire Kelly 267 B RSA Midfield Forward 2028 True Grit
Aarika Singh 24 B RSA Goalie 2028 Cape Ann FHC
Ellie Skolnekovich 23 B RSA Goalie 2026 Coastal Field Hockey

Emma Teeuwen 259 B RSA Forward Midfield, Back 2027 HUSEL
Margot Minji Yang 272 B RSA Midfield Back 2027 Windy City


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12

